MARCA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HONDA
KYMCO
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PGO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO VEE RUBBER VRM-137 130/90-10 66M TBL

MODELLO

Rally Air DT (MDOOO/MDHO00)
Quadra

Stalker DD/DT

Typhoon X

Typhoon

NPS Zoomer

Top Boy Off Road
Booster Track

CW Booster Spirit

CW R Booster Road
CW RS Booster N.G.
EW Stunt

Booster

Squab

Trekker R10 C/Antifurto
Trekker R10 S/Antifurto
Big Max 2T / Big Max E2 2T
BW&#039;S Easy
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original E2
BWAa€E™S Bump
BWa€E™S Bump

EW Slider

BWaE™S

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100

ANNI

1994 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2000
2005 - 2012
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1998
1996 - 2000
1994 - 1996
1995 - 2000
2000 - 2002
1999 - 0000
1995 - 1997
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
0000 - 0000
2013 - 2015
2003 - 2004
1997 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2003
1997 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2002
1999 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




